Technical data
Basic data
Series 730
Operating principle Throughbeam principle
Device type Receiver
Contains 2x BT-NC sliding block
Application Detection of transparent objects
Object measurement

Operating range: 0.1 ... 4 m
Connection: Connector, M12, Axial, 5 -pin
Part number code
Part designation: CML7XXi-YZZ-AAAA.BCCCDDD-EEEFFF
CML Operating principle:
Measuring light curtain
7XXi Series:
720i: 720i series
730i: 730i series
Y Device type:
T: transmitter
R: receiver
ZZ Beam spacing:
05: 5 mm
10: 10 mm
20: 20 mm
40: 40 mm
AAAA Measurement field length [mm], dependent on beam spacing
B Equipment:
A: connector outlet, axial
R: rear connector outlet
Part no.: 50123119 – CML730i-R05-2880.A/PB-M12 – Light curtain receiver
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax: +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2019-12-09
7 / 10
CCC Interface:
L: IO-Link
/CN: CANopen
/PB: PROFIBUS
/PN: PROFINET
/CV: Analog current and voltage output
/D3: RS 485 Modbus
DDD Special equipment:
-PS: Power Setting
EEE Electrical connection:
M12: M12 connector
FFF -EX: Explosion protection:
Note
A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze electronic website at www.leuze.com.
Notes
Observe intended use!
• This product is not a safety sensor and is not intended as personnel protection.
• The product may only be put into operation by competent persons.
• Only use the product in accordance with its intended use.
For UL applications:
• For UL applications, use is only permitted in Class 2 circuits in accordance with the NEC (National Electric Code).
• These proximity switches shall be used with UL Listed Cable assemblies rated 30V, 0.5A min, in the field installation, or equivalent
(categories: CYJV/CYJV7 or PVVA/PVVA7)
Accessories
Connection technology - Connection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50132079 KD U-M12-5A-
V1-050
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Female, A-coded, 5 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PVC
Part no.: 50123119 – CML730i-R05-2880.A/PB-M12 – Light curtain receiver
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax: +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2019-12-09
8 / 10
Connection technology - Y distribution cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50118183 K-Y1 M12A-5m-
M12A-S-PUR
Interconnection